

ISO 9001 : 2015, ISO 14001 : 2015 and
ISO 45001 : 2018 Company

CIN : L26942MH1983PLC265166

Anjani Portland Cement Ltd

(A Subsidiary of Chettinad Cement Corporation Pvt. Ltd.)



November 13, 2021

The BSE Limited Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 518091	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol: APCL
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements regarding the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 published in the Business Standard (English) (All Editions) and Nav Shakti (Marathi), on Saturday, November 13, 2021.

The same will also be made available on the Company's website: www.anjaniment.com

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Anjani Portland Cement Limited

S. Muduli

Subhanarayan Muduli
Company Secretary



Corporate Office : # 6-3-553, Unit No.: E3 & E4,
4th Floor, Quena Square, Off Taj Deccan Road,
Erramanzil, Hyderabad - 500 082. Telangana.
T : +91 40 2335 3096 / 3106
E : info@anjaniment.com

Works : Chintalapalem Village & Mandal,
Suryapet Dist. - 508 246. Telangana.
T : +91 08683 230 158,
+91 08683 230 166, 230 168
F : +91 08683 230 024

Regd. Office : A-610, Kanakia Wall Street, 6th Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala Junction,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400093. Contact - 022 62396051 / 62396070
Email: secretarial@anjaniment.com, www.anjaniment.com



ALKEM

Alkem Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office : Alkem House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013

Tel No: +91 22 3982 9999 Fax No: +91 22 2492 7190 Email Id : investors@alkem.com

CIN: L00305MH1973PLC174201

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30 September 2021

(₹ in Million except per share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Six months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27,999.9	55,313.5	23,628.0	88,650.1
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5,815.4	11,376.6	5,477.5	18,421.0
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5,815.4	11,376.6	5,477.5	18,421.0
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) attributable to the owners of the Company	5,442.6	10,123.8	4,720.6	15,850.2
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to the owners of the Company	5,484.5	10,169.6	4,482.8	15,510.6
6	Paid-up equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share: ₹ 2)	239.1	239.1	239.1	239.1
7	Other Equity				73,528.2
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised for periods)				
	a Basic (in ₹) :	45.52	84.67	39.48	132.57
	b Diluted (in ₹) :	45.52	84.67	39.48	132.57

Notes:

1

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

a. Total Income from Operations	23,639.9	46,426.6	19,841.0	72,196.8
b. Profit Before Tax	5,687.3	10,977.3	5,527.3	18,843.0
c. Profit After Tax	5,580.1	10,272.8	4,952.0	16,850.8

2

The above unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 11 November 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 November 2021. The auditors have issued an unmodified report on the financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 .

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company website viz. www.alkemlabs.com

By Order of the Board
For Alkem Laboratories Limited

B. N. Singh
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00760310

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12 November 2021

 Manaksia Steels Limited AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY Corporate Identity Number: L27101WB2001PLC138341 Registered Office : Turner Morrison Building, 6, Lyons Range, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700001 E-mail: infomsl@manaksiasteels.com, Website: www.manaksiasteels.com Phone: +91-33-2231 0055 / +91-33-2231 0056			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021			
(₹ in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September 2021	Half Year Ended 30th September 2021	Quarter Ended 30th September 2020
Total Income from Operations	10,856.16	24,659.33	16,736.32
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation	1,083.86	2,913.44	1,614.08
Profit/(Loss) before taxes	786.59	2,308.61	1,311.52
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	582.82	1,697.84	1,038.38
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	590.32	1,980.04	983.58
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic (₹)	0.89	2.59	1.58
(b) Diluted (₹)	0.89	2.59	1.58
Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September 2021	Half Year Ended 30th September 2021	Quarter Ended 30th September 2020
Total Income from Operations	8,895.81	20,294.98	12,321.00
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation	847.95	2,410.81	1,195.78
Profit/(Loss) before taxes	695.50	2,095.07	1,027.36
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	509.34	1,553.55	754.22
Notes :			
(a) The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of these results.			
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Steels Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Technomet International FZE and its step-down subsidiaries, Federated Steel Mills Limited, Far East Steel Industries Limited and Sumo Agrochem Limited.			
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksiasteels.com .			
(d) The Group is closely monitoring the impact of the pandemic on all aspect of its business. The management does not see long term risks in the Group's ability to continue as a going concern and meeting its liabilities as and when they fall due. The Management has also evaluated the recoverability of receivables and realisability of inventory on hand based on subsequent realisations and customer orders respectively. However, given the uncertainties associated with the eventual outcome, nature and duration of the pandemic, the impact may be different from that estimated as on the date of approval of these financial statements.			
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Manaksia Steels Limited			
Sd/- Varun Agrawal (Managing Director) DIN - 00441271			
Place : Kolkata Date : 11th November, 2021			

 GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981 Regd. Office: #105 R.R Takt, 37 Bhoopasandra Main Road, Bangalore- 560094 Ph:080-40620000 (30 Lines) Fax: 080-40620008; E-mail:md@giladagroup.com, Website: www.giladafinance.com							
(Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021) [Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-2021 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2020 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2021 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2020 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	97.30	75.76	86.34	173.06	160.08	337.37
2.	Total Expenses	37.95	32.48	34.73	70.43	60.86	141.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (beforeTax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.35	43.28	51.61	102.63	99.22	195.56
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.94	30.35	43.25	74.29	62.30	141.78
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.54	22.75	30.25	52.29	44.34	98.22
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	29.54	22.75	30.25	52.29	44.34	98.22
7.	Equity Share Capital	351.23	351.23	351.23	351.23	351.23	351.23
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-			1159.94
9.	Earnings Per Share : 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.86 0.86	0.65 0.65	0.86 0.86	1.49 1.49	1.26 1.26	2.80 2.80
Notes:- a)The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Company at www.giladafinance.com and the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com. b)Above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.11.2021.							
For GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LTD. Sd/- (Rajgopal Gilada) Managing Director (DIN: 00307829)							
Place : Bangalore Date : 12.11.2021							

 ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED CIN:L26942MH1983PLC265166 Regd Office : A-610, Kanakia Wall Street, 6th Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093 Tel no: +91-22-62396070 Website : www.anjanicement.com						
Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs except for EPS)						
SI.No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Year Ended	
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	20,425	15,024	-	35,449	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional /Extraordinary Items)	765	3,566	-	4,331	-
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	765	3,566	-	4,331	-
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	562	2,677	-	3,239	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income after tax)	561	2,665	-	3,226	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,529	2,529	-	2,529	-
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	30,817	34,702	-	30,817	-
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	2.22	10.59	-	12.81	-
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd and NSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Companys website (www.anjanicement.com) The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30,2021 are given below:- Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:						
(Rs in Lakhs except for EPS)						
SI.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Year Ended	
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	10,476	12,214	9,237	22,690	40,720
2	Profit before Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	869	3,107	2,418	3,976	10,152
3	Profit after tax	689	2,307	2,057	2,996	8,498
4	Total Comprehensive Income	682	2,302	2,057	2,984	8,503
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Anjani Portland Cement Ltd.,						
N.Venkat Raju Managing Director (DIN 08672963)						
Place : Hyderabad Date : 12-11-2021						

 VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED Regd. Office: Suman Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector-11, Gandhinagar - 382 011, Gujarat CIN: L32100GJ1996PLC030976 Tel: +91-79-66714000 Fax: +91-79-23232251 Email: shs@vodafoneidea.com Website: www.vodafoneidea.com				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30-SEP-2021				
(₹ Mn, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Six month ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Revenue from Operations	94,064	185,587	107,912	419,522
Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(71,418)	(146,383)	(64,514)	(242,853)
Profit/(Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(71,283)	(144,489)	(72,185)	(442,534)
Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional items	(71,323)	(144,514)	(72,182)	(442,331)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	(71,446)	(144,575)	(72,034)	(441,963)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	287,354	287,354	287,354	287,354
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	(814,209)	(814,209)	(554,352)	(669,634)
Securities Premium Account	1,084,698	1,084,698	1,084,698	1,084,698
Net worth	(526,855)	(526,855)	(266,998)	(382,280)
Outstanding Debt	1,858,637	1,858,637	1,159,415	1,803,103
Debt Equity Ratio	(3.53)	(3.53)	(4.34)	(4.72)
Earnings Per Share for the period (₹)				
- Basic	(2.48)	(5.03)	(2.51)	(15.40)
- Diluted	(2.48)	(5.03)	(2.51)	(15.40)
Debenture Redemption Reserve	4,408	4,408	4,408	4,408
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.37	0.36	0.29	0.45
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.42	0.39	0.51	0.57
Notes:				
1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.				
2. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :-				
(₹ Mn)				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Six month ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Revenue from Operations	93,215	184,097	107,235	416,727
Loss before Tax and Exceptional items	(71,852)	(146,522)	(64,473)	(242,109)
Loss before Tax and after Exceptional items	(71,717)	(145,874)	(72,156)	(463,145)
Loss after Tax and Exceptional items	(71,717)	(145,874)	(72,156)	(462,937)
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vodafoneidea.com.				
4. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vodafoneidea.com.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED				
Sd/- Ravinder Takkar				
Place : Mumbai Date : 12 th November, 2021				
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer				

